PR%HVIM. SE

Trail Velika planina 2023 - kratka proga - TPOK

Panoga:Tek, datum:23.09.2023

KP - CLANICE-Z

Mesto Takmicar
1 JUS Amanda
2 LAZNIK Maja
3 JAVORSEK Anja
4 VESEL Sasa
5 SAJOVIC Danica
6 ROBNIK Romana
7 UDOVIC Eva
8 THUMA Polona
9 VASLE Tanja
10  POLICNIK Lucija
11  KODRE Petra
12 ZALAR Natasa
13 LAZAR Katja
14  POJE Neza
15 DE SARA Faveri
16  SMID TINA Zajc
17 STOK Petra
18  KOSTANJEVEC Brigita
19  OSTROUSKA MATEJA
20  CAPUDER Natasa
21  BIZJAK Nena
22 PAVOVEC Barbara
23 VARGAKatja
KP - CLANI A-M
Mesto Takmicar
1 BREGAR Gasper
2 DUKIC Luka

Pol Kategorija
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice
Zenski KP - Clanice

Pol Kategorija
Muski KP - Clani A
Muski KP - Clani A

Klub

UNION VR FAHRRADPROFI.AT

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA

FOXY TEAM
TRAILTEK.SI

PRIPRAVE DOMZALE

SD TEKACI Z OBALE

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

SD MEDOKA

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

SD MEDOKA

SD MEDOKA

Klub

KGT PAPEZ

Cas
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00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas

00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39752
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32187
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/37777
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/41392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32068
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45671
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44382
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36200
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21342
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10034
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11445
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45621
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35924
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17658
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/46273
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/46470
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4478
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19449

Mesto Takmicar

3 LAVRAC Jani

4 PRELOVSEK Ale$

5 NOVACAN Miha

6 IVANCOV Danijel

7 MOCNIK Rok

KP - CLANI B-M
Mesto Takmicar

1  ZNIDARSIC Aljoda

2 HORVAT Bojan

3 PODVEZ Matjaz

4 ZALOKAR Mitja

5  BOHORC Miha

6  SPENKO Anze

7 LETNAR Matjaz

8 GORENC jernej

9  KOGOVSEK Gregor

10 PAVOVEC Simon

11  BIZJAK Ale$

12 KOSTANJEVEC Danilo

KP - VETERANI A-M

Mesto

23

45

47

48

Takmicar
KOSTANJEVEC Stojan
KERT Tone
LEDINEK Marjan

SEVER Janko

KP - VETERANI B-M

Mesto

10

Takmicar

SENEGACNIK Marjan

Pol
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Pol
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Pol
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Pol

Muski

Kategorija
KP - Clani A
KP - Clani A
KP - Clani A
KP - Clani A

KP - Clani A

Kategorija
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B

KP - Clani B

Kategorija
KP - Veterani A
KP - Veterani A
KP - Veterani A

KP - Veterani A

Kategorija

KP - Veterani B

Klub

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

DUO CELO

DUO CELO

Klub

ADIDAS RUNNERS LJUBLJANA

SD DIVJI ZAJC

SD MEDOKA

SD MEDOKA

DRVECI MEDVED

Klub
PEDAGOSKA FAKULTETA
SD MEDOKA

TPD ULTRA

Klub

GIBIT

Cas
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00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11180
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39361
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39349
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31127
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44245
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14371
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1593
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19970
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21366
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32362
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39427
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11504
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26435
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/43460
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44353
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21145

Mesto

25

32

43

55

Takmicar
LAH Franc
KOSMAC Primoz
JELENC Vid

BOROVINSEK Mladen

KP - VETERANKE-Z

Mesto

10

11

12

13

Takmicar
POKORN Jerca
MIKLAVCIC Helena
SERGAS Liljana
OZEBEK Andreja
JEVNIKAR Lu¢ka
KOREN LIDIJA FABE
VRCKOVNIK Ksenija
LAGANIS Lilijana
BROJAN Jana
UDOVIC Barbara
POLJSAK TAMARA
SEVER IRENA

STRUKELJ Bojana

Pol

Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Pol

Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Kategorija

KP - Veterani B

KP - Veterani B

KP - Veterani B

KP - Veterani B

Kategorija

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

SD TEKACI Z OBALE

MENGES

SD PULZ

Klub

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

SD TEKACI Z OBALE

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...
SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...
SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

URBANI TEKACI

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEKA...

Klub

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
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https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33552
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14521
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19487
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14283
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34310
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17667
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/41652
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44553
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17711
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33694
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/43705
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14652
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44554
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44354
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17712

